
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa I etapp
10.01.2012  Kuressaare spordikeskus

TV-60m jooks
1. Karita Süld 01.10.1998 SÜG 8,9 8,8 A finaal
2. Sandra Teras 15.06.1998 KG 8,9 9,0 A finaal
3. Anne-Mai Alas 25.05.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 8,9 9,0 A finaal
4. Helina Koppel 13.10.1998 SÜG 9,0 9,2 A finaal
5. Anni Kokk 22.06.1998 KG 9,2 9,2 B finaal
6. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 9,2 9,3 B finaal
7. Gerli-Claudia Kuldsaar 24.03.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 9,3 9,3 B finaal
8. Karita Käsk 22.09.1999 SÜG 9,5 9,6 B finaal
9. Viktoria Latkin 15.10.1999 Valjala PK 9,8

10. Loore Kütt 15.07.1999 Kaali PK 9,9
10. Kairi Laidmaa 01.06.1998 Orissaare G 9,9
12. Merilin Mitt 1999 Kaali PK 10,0
13. Airike Kapp 05.01.1999 SÜG 10,1
14. Annabel Maripuu 28.02.1998 SÜG 10,2
15. Greta Vaher 21.12.1999 KVK 10,6
16. Sille Niit 04.11.1999 KG 10,9

TN-60m jooks
1. Mariliis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 9,1 8,9 A finaal
2. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 9,1 9,0 A finaal
3. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 Orissaare G 9,2 9,2 A finaal
4. Laura Nook 08.06.2001 KG 8,8 9,5 A finaal
5. Carmen Electra Pirn 08.04.2001 SÜG 9,6 9,4 B finaal
6. Helina Sepp 21.09.2000 SÜG 9,8 9,5 B finaal
7. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 9,7 9,8 B finaal
8. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 9,9 9,8 B finaal
9. Sofia Demi Li Valge 25.09.2000 SÜG 10,0

10. Karmel Aeg 01.06.2000 KG 10,7
11. Karola Soe 10.05.2002 SÜG 10,9
12. Kätriin Kaunis 2001 11,0
13. Hanna Saaretalu 03.06.2002 SÜG 11,1
14. Kristiine Saart 13.03.2001 KG 11,2
15. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 11,4
16. Margarete Trumm 09.08.2001 KG 11,4
17. Eliis Kaseväli 18.06.2000 KVK 11,6
18. Mia Meet 05.05.2002 KG 13,3

TV teivashüpe
1. Sandra Teras 15.06.1998 KG  2.32
2. Karita Süld 01.10.1998 SÜG  2.02

Sille Niit 04.11.1999 KG NH

TN teivashüpe
1. Sofia Demi Li Valge 25.09.2000 SÜG 1.52

PV-60m jooks
1. Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998 SÜG 8,4 8,3 A finaal
2. Tormi Niits 19.05.1998 Orissaare G 8,4 8,3 A finaal
3. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 8,6 8,5 A finaal
4. Iiv Aavik 08.02.1999 Leisi KK 8,9 9,0 A finaal

5.-6. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 9,1 9,1 B finaal
5.-6. Janno Remmel 31.10.1998 KG 9,0 9,1 B finaal

7. Cristo Prostang 28.12.1998 KG 9,5 9,5 B finaal
8. Markus Reinsoo 21.05.1999 Kihelkonna Kool 9,0DQ 162.7 B finaal
9. Toomas Mitt 27.11.1999 Kaali PK 10,1



PN-60m jooks
1. Rasmus Saar 02.02.2000 SÜG 9,0 8,9 A finaal
2. Essu Heintalu 09.08.2000 Leisi KK 9,2 8,9 A finaal
3. Ian-Felix Post 05.02.2000 SÜG 9,2 9,2 A finaal
4. Cevin Vahter 14.06.2000 SÜG 9,4 9,4 A finaal
5. Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 SÜG 9,5 9,3 B finaal
6. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 9,6 9,6 B finaal
7. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 Orissaare G 9,7 9,7 B finaal
8. Marken Aksalu 18.05.2000 KG 9,7 9,8 B finaal
9. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 9,8

10. Markus Kivi 24.10.2000 SÜG 10,0
11. Markus Armus 14.06.2002 SÜG 10,1
12. Risto Kaseorg 02.08.2002 KG 10,2
13. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 10,4
14. Karel Aale 06.01.2001 Kaali PK 10,9
15. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 11,1
16. Gregor Kärm 14.01.2003 KG 11,5
17. Robi Teern 14.07.2003 KG 11,8
18. Kristofer Naarits 05.01.2001 Aste PK 11,9
19. Robin Malk 15.02.2004 Pihtla Algkool 12,7
20. Hannes Saaretalu 03.06.2002 SÜG 12,8

PV-kaugushüpe
1. Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998 SÜG 4.98
2. Tormi Niits 19.05.1998 Orissaare G 4.91
3. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 4.90
4. Iiv Aavik 08.02.1999 Leisi KK 4.47
5. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 4.38
6. Markus Reinsoo 21.05.1999 Kihelkonna Kool 4.35
7. Janno Remmel 31.10.1998 KG 4.31
8. Cristo Prostang 28.12.1998 KG 3.97
9. Toomas Mitt 27.11.1999 Kaali PK 2.76

PN-kuulitõuge (3 kg)
1. Garel Muul 05.04.2000 SÜG 8.72
2. Danel Tiitma 22.06.2000 Orissaare G 7.20
3. Robin Alba 10.05.2001 SÜG 7.14
4. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.06.2001 Orissaare G 7.01
5. Hardi Aun 31.10.2000 SÜG 6.88
6. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 6.63
7. Marken Aksalu 18.05.2000 KG 6.36
8. Cevin Vahter 14.06.2000 SÜG 6.28
9. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 6.27

10. Markus Kivi 24.10.2000 SÜG 6.18
11. Karel Aale 06.01.2001 Kaali PK 5.73
12. Kristofer Naarits 05.01.2001 Aste PK 5.47

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide
Peasekretär: Ingrid Praks


